
Greenville Technical College 
Procurement Office 

Building 123 Rome 208 
PO Box 5616 

Greenville, SC 29606 
 

NOTICE OF AWARD POSTING 

DATE: December 13, 2024 

 

This is the official statement of award which becomes effective December 13, 2024 unless 

otherwise suspended or cancelled. 

 

AWARD-ONE RESPONSE RECEIVED: IN ACCORDANCE WITH SC PROCUREMENT CODE 11-35-1520 

(10) AWARD, “WHEN ONLY ONE RESPONSE IS RECEIVED, THE NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD AND 

THE DELAY OF AWARD MAY BE WAIVED”. 

SOLICITATION NUMBER:  GTC24-11-308IFB 

DESCRIPTION:   Fanuc Robots 

ISSUE DATE:    11/19/2024 

OPENING DATE:   12/03/2024 @ 2:00 PM 

AWARDED TO:   Technical Training Aids 
     2076 Valleydale Terrace 
     Birmingham, AL  35244 
 
TOTAL POTENTIAL VALUE:  $179,200.00 
CONTRACT NUMBER:  GTC-24-11-308IFB120324KD 
 
 

PRICE SCHEDULE 

Item Unit Cost  Quantity  Extended Price  
Fanuc ER-4iA Robot (110V) 

as specified 
$ 44,800.00 4 $ 179,200.00 

Total  $ 179,200.00 

Note: Pricing includes delivery, installation and comprehensive training for instructors 

 

 

 

 

GREENVILLE TECHNICAL COLLEGE PROCUREMENT OFFICER: Kristal Doherty, CPPO 


